
editat : 01.10.2024..ora: 06:08 pag: 1Executie individuala  nivel : cofog3

OpC:   13729380__MINISTERUL EDUCATIEI sector : 01  sursa : A

30-SEP-24la data :

sursa_A_   4300698_LICEUL TEORETIC GEORGE EMIL PALADE CONSTANTA_______________________________________________________________

Mun. Constanta

deschideri disponibilplati

650000100000     5,435,986.00

650301100101       281,107.00

650301100106         9,336.00

650301100117         3,908.00

650301100130

650301100206         2,200.00

650301100307         6,603.00

650302100101       433,138.00

650302100106        13,958.00

650302100111        43,035.00

650302100117         6,951.00

650302100206         3,000.00

650302100307        11,114.00

650401100101       616,970.00

650401100106        13,204.00

650401100110        82,390.00

650401100111       149,650.00

650401100117        19,791.00

650401100130         4,428.00

650401100206         8,000.00

650401100307        19,614.00

650401100308         4,773.00

650402100101     2,547,973.00

650402100105         5,132.00

650402100106        80,034.00

650402100111       137,260.00

650402100117        66,308.00

650402100130         7,439.00

650402100206        44,400.00

650402100307        63,486.00

650500100101       519,874.00

650500100106        15,853.00

650500100111       175,446.00

650500100117        13,729.00

650500100206         9,850.00

650500100307        16,032.00

          0.0065...10...     5,435,986.00    5,435,986.00

650000570000         4,238.00

650402570202         4,092.00

        146.0065...57...         4,092.00        4,238.00

650000590000       828,807.00

650301591700           420.00

650302591700           789.00

650401591700           195.00

650402590100       790,660.00

650402591700         1,353.00

650402594000        22,790.00

650500594000        12,600.00

          0.0065...59...       828,807.00      828,807.00

650000600000       171,290.64

650401600100       147,258.99

650401600300        24,031.65

          0.0065...60...       171,290.64      171,290.64

650000650000

          0.0065...65...

650301850103        -2,125.00

650302850103       -14,849.00

650401850103        -3,458.00

650402850103        -1,428.00

          0.0065...85...       -21,860.00

T Cheltuieli     6,440,321.64       6,440,175.64         146.00  = Disp_Crd



editat : 01.10.2024..ora: 06:08 pag: 2Executie individuala  nivel : cofog3

    -21,860.00Titlu 85 =      -6,418,315.64  = Exc_Def( )



editat : 01.10.2024..ora: 06:08 pag: 3Executie individuala  nivel : cofog3

OpC:    4785631__MUNICIPIUL  CONSTANTA sector : 02  sursa : A

30-SEP-24la data :

sursa_A_   4300698_LICEUL TEORETIC GEORGE EMIL PALADE CONSTANTA_______________________________________________________________

sectiune Functionare
Mun. Constanta

deschideri disponibilplati

650000100000

          0.0065...10...

650000200000       696,726.00

650402200101         2,966.01

650402200102         6,448.27

650402200103       478,181.86

650402200104       104,188.49

650402200107        14,384.00

650402200108         5,244.70

650402200109         2,858.28

650402200130        75,457.44

650402200200         2,498.95

650402201300         2,233.00

650402203004         1,395.00

650402203030           870.00

          0.0065...20...       696,726.00      696,726.00

650000570000        51,767.75

655000570201        51,767.75

          0.0065...57...        51,767.75       51,767.75

650000590000

          0.0065...59...

T Cheltuieli       748,493.75         748,493.75  = Disp_Crd

       -748,493.75  = Exc_Def



editat : 01.10.2024..ora: 06:08 pag: 4Executie individuala  nivel : cofog3

OpC:    4785631__MUNICIPIUL  CONSTANTA sector : 02  sursa : E

30-SEP-24la data :

sursa_E_   4300698_LICEUL TEORETIC GEORGE EMIL PALADE CONSTANTA_______________________________________________________________

sectiune Functionare
Mun. Constanta

incasari

330500       146,465.00

331400        15,625.00

401501        42,600.00

T Venituri         204,690.00

deschideri disponibilplati

650000100000       126,400.00

650500100101         4,694.00

650500100106           140.00

650500100111       116,887.00

650500100117           151.00

650500100307         2,682.00

      1,846.0065...10...       124,554.00      126,400.00

650000200000        11,240.47

650401200130         2,250.01

650500200109         2,305.96

650500200130         3,271.02

651103200102         1,561.85

651103200130         1,851.63

          0.0065...20...        11,240.47       11,240.47

650000590000         4,200.00

650500594000         3,465.00

        735.0065...59...         3,465.00        4,200.00

T Cheltuieli       141,840.47         139,259.47       2,581.00  = Disp_Crd

         65,430.53  = Exc_Def


